
 

 

Packages and Prices  

Our ½ day delegate rate is £20.00 per delegate (Minimum of 10 delegates) 

•  Room Hire  
•  Tea and Coffee & Biscuits on Arrival  
•  Lunch  
•  Unlimited water throughout the day 
•  Cordials 
•  Tea and Coffee & Homemade cookies  
•  1 screen 
•  1 Flip chart 
•  Pens, Pencils and paper 
•  Wireless internet 
•  On hand ‘day porter’ for any additional needs 

Our 8 hour day delegate rate is £30.00 per delegate (Minimum of 10 delegates) 
  

• Room Hire (subject to minimum number requirements)  
• 3 servings of Tea and Coffee per person  
• Danish Pastries on arrival  
• Biscuits for mid-morning break  
• Chefs 6 item buffet or Hot fork Buffet  
• Cordials  
• Homemade Cookies for afternoon break  
• 1 screen  
• 1 Flip chart  
• Pens, Pencils and paper  
• Wireless internet  
• On hand ‘day porter’ for any additional needs  

  
 
Why not upgrade your package and add   

• Breakfast Baps on arrival for just £3.95 per delegate (vegetarian and vegan options available)  
  
 
 



 
 

 
 
 
 
Our 24-hour Residential delegates packages start from £135.00 per delegate (Minimum of 10 delegates)  
  

• Room Hire (subject to minimum number requirements)  
• All day tea and coffee   
• Danish Pastries on arrival  
• Biscuits for mid-morning break  
• Chefs 6 item buffet or Hot fork Buffet  
• Cordials  
• Homemade Cookies for afternoon break  
• 1 LCD Projector and screen  
• 1 Flip chart  
• Pens, Pencils and paper  
• Wireless internet  
• On hand ‘day porter’ for any additional needs  
• Overnight accommodation in one of our standard double rooms  
• 3 course A la Carte meal taken in our restaurant   
• Full English breakfast  
• Free WiFi in your bedroom  
• Free onsite parking 
• Free upgrade to an executive room for the organiser 

 
Why not upgrade your package and add   

• Late Checkout at Noon for just £10.00 per delegate 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
  



 
 

Individual Room Hire Charges 
 If the delegate packages do not suit your needs then maybe our room hire only pricing will work 
better for you.  Alternatively, if your meeting needs are only for a couple of hours or go over a full 

day speak to our events team directly so we can understand your needs and offer a bespoke 
package.  

 
        Full Day    Half Day    Evening  

  Garden Suite   £750.00    £375.00    £500.00  

  Dobson Suite   £500.00    £250.00    £300.00  

  Coalport Suite   £200.00    £100.00    £100.00  

  Silvermere    £400.00    £200.00    £200.00  

  Wedgewood   £300.00  

*the above rates are peak season rate, please 
discuss last minute discounts and further 
options direct with our Events Manager 
 
Equipment Hire   

  £150.00    £150.00 
 

 

Flip Charts                                      £15.00 
each 

Screen                                             £25.00 
each 

Flip Chart                                        £15.00 
each 

LCD projector                                 £125.00 
each 

Individual Charges      

Tea / Coffee & Shortbread  £ 3.50 per serving     

Flasks of Tea & Coffee  £20.00 each     



Hot Fork Buffet   £17.50 per person     

Chefs 6 item buffet Menu    £17.50 per person     

Dinner                            From £27.50 per 
person  

 
   

 

 

 
              Function Suites and Capacities 

 
 
 

  
Theatre 

 
Classroom 

 
Boardroom 

 
U-

Shape 

 
Private 
Dining 

 
Dinner 
Dance 

 
Dimensions 
(sq. meters) 

 
Garden 

 
180 

 
100 

 
40 

 
50 

 
180 

 
150 

 
162.98 

 
Dobson 

 
100 

 
40 

 
36 

 
30 

 
80 

 
70 

 
87.36 

 
Coalport 

 
40 

 
20 

 
18 

 
12 

 
20 

 
- 

 
43.17 

 
Silvermere 

 
60 

 
25 

 
30 

 
20 

 
40 

 
- 

 
 

 
Wedgewood 

 
40 

 
20 

 
18 

 
12 

 
20 

 
- 

 

  
 

Call our Events team on 01952 460128 today to discuss your event and the range of options 
we have to create the perfect event for you. 


