

# Packages and Prices

# Our 1/2 day delegate rate is £20.00 per delegate (Minimum of 10 delegates)

- Room Hire
- Tea and Coffee & Biscuits on Arrival
- Lunch
- Unlimited water throughout the day
- Cordials
- Tea and Coffee & Homemade cookies
- 1 screen
- 1 Flip chart
- Pens, Pencils and paper
- Wireless internet
- On hand 'day porter' for any additional needs

## Our 8 hour day delegate rate is £30.00 per delegate (Minimum of 10 delegates)

- Room Hire (subject to minimum number requirements)
- 3 servings of Tea and Coffee per person
- Danish Pastries on arrival
- Biscuits for mid-morning break
- Chefs 6 item buffet or Hot fork Buffet
- Cordials
- Homemade Cookies for afternoon break
- 1 screen
- 1 Flip chart
- Pens, Pencils and paper
- Wireless internet
- On hand 'day porter' for any additional needs

#### Why not upgrade your package and add

• Breakfast Baps on arrival for just £3.95 per delegate (vegetarian and vegan options available)



## Our 24-hour Residential delegates packages start from £135.00 per delegate (Minimum of 10 delegates)

- Room Hire (subject to minimum number requirements)
- All day tea and coffee
- Danish Pastries on arrival
- Biscuits for mid-morning break
- Chefs 6 item buffet or Hot fork Buffet
- Cordials
- Homemade Cookies for afternoon break
- 1 LCD Projector and screen
- 1 Flip chart
- Pens, Pencils and paper
- Wireless internet
- On hand 'day porter' for any additional needs
- Overnight accommodation in one of our standard double rooms
- 3 course A la Carte meal taken in our restaurant
- Full English breakfast
- Free WiFi in your bedroom
- Free onsite parking
- Free upgrade to an executive room for the organiser

## Why not upgrade your package and add

• Late Checkout at Noon for just £10.00 per delegate



#### **Individual Room Hire Charges**

If the delegate packages do not suit your needs then maybe our room hire only pricing will work better for you. Alternatively, if your meeting needs are only for a couple of hours or go over a full day speak to our events team directly so we can understand your needs and offer a bespoke package.

	Full Day	Half Day	Evening
Garden Suite	£750.00	£375.00	£500.00
Dobson Suite	£500.00	£250.00	£300.00
Coalport Suite	£200.00	£100.00	£100.00
Silvermere	£400.00	£200.00	£200.00
Wedgewood	£300.00	£150.00	£150.00

<sup>\*</sup>the above rates are peak season rate, please discuss last minute discounts and further options direct with our Events Manager

#### **Equipment Hire**

Flip Charts each	£15.00
Screen each	£25.00
Flip Chart each	£15.00
LCD projector each	£125.00

## **Individual Charges**

Tea / Coffee & Shortbread £ 3.50 per serving

Flasks of Tea & Coffee £20.00 each

Hot Fork Buffet £17.50 per person

Chefs 6 item buffet Menu £17.50 per person
Dinner From £27.50 per

person



# **Function Suites and Capacities**

	Theatre	Classroom	Boardroom	U- Shape	Private Dining		
Garden	180	100	40	50	180	150	162.98
Dobson	100	40	36	30	80	70	87.36
Coalport	40	20	18	12	20	-	43.17
Silvermere	60	25	30	20	40	-	
Wedgewood	40	20	18	12	20	-	

Call our Events team on 01952 460128 today to discuss your event and the range of options we have to create the perfect event for you.